PRC Prepacked Columns for Ion Exchange
and Mixed-Mode Chromatography
USD 2492a
Rapid selectivity screening of MEP, HEA, and PPA HyperCel™ mixed-
mode sorbents, and HyperCel and Ceramic HyperD® ion exchangers
Convenient – Ready-to-use 1 mL and
5 mL prepacked columns.
Easy to use – Direct connection to

u Plasma derivatives
u Biopharmaceuticals
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Volume
PRC05X050QHCEL01 PRC Column 5x50 Q HyperCel 1 mL
PRC05X050SHCEL01 PRC Column 5x50 S HyperCel 1 mL
PRC05X050MEPHCEL01 PRC Column 5x50 MEP HyperCel 1 mL
PRC05X050HEAHCEL01 PRC Column 5x50 HEA HyperCel 1 mL
PRC05X050PPAHCEL01 PRC Column 5x50 PPA HyperCel 1 mL
PRC05X050QCHDF01 PRC Column 5x50 Q Ceramic HyperD F 1 mL
PRC05X050CMCHDF01 PRC Column 5x50 CM Ceramic HyperD F 1 mL
PRC08X100QHCEL01 PRC Column 8x100 Q HyperCel 5 mL
PRC08X100SHCEL01 PRC Column 8x100 S HyperCel 5 mL
PRC08X100MEPHCEL01 PRC Column 8x100 MEP HyperCel 5 mL
PRC08X100HEAHCEL01 PRC Column 8x100 HEA HyperCel 5 mL
PRC08X100PPAHCEL01 PRC Column 8x100 PPA HyperCel 5 mL
Mixed-mode Chromatography Sorbents for Antibody
Capture and “No Salt” Hydrophobic Interaction
MEP, HEA and PPA HyperCel sorbents exploit unique selectivities
of robust synthetic ligands to capture proteins or separate them